Jaycee Jamboree Schedule (Subject to Change)

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

Lunch
Swimsuit/Towel
Must have socks

Other

Week:

6- Eastern NC Adventures

Monday 7/20

Tuesday 7/21

Wednesday 7/22

Thursday 7/23

Friday 7/24

Free Play / Games

Free Play / Games

Free Play / Games

Free Play / Games

Free Play / Games

Dropoff Dropoff Dropoff Dropoff Dropoff
Ice Breaker
Travel / Change Travel Travel / Change
Travel for pool to for pool Travel
Wilson to
Goose Creek
A Time for Swimming Swimming
Science @ "Pop, Fizz, Boom" @
Ayden, NC Community Pool @ Community Pool Amazing
Imagination Amphibians
Lunch @ Travel Station Travel @
ATFS Goose Creek
Lunch Lunch @
Imagination Lunch at
A Time for
Science Travel Jaycee Park Lunch @
Imagination Goose Creek
Station
Travel to Laser Museum
Jaycee Park Tag Wilson, NC EC
Tenative Goose Creek
Minute to Cats
Win it
Jaycee Park
to Jaycee Park Travel Travel to
to Talent Show Jaycee Park
Jaycee Park
Games/ 3D Fish bowls
Octopus Kits Indoor Games Games Games/
Ice Cream
Free play Free play Free play Free play Free play
Pick up Pick up Pick up Pick up Pick up
Campers should wear sneakers to camp everyday!!
Make sure to bring:
X X X X X
X X X

S for gift shop (optional)

Bring your Talent!




