	Monday 7/20	Tuesday 7/21	Wednesday 7/22	Thursday 7/23	Friday 7/24
7:30					
8:00	Free Play / Games Dropoff	Free Play / Games Dropoff	Free Play / Games Dropoff	Free Play / Games Dropoff	Free Play / Games Dropoff
8:30	Бгороп	Бгороп	Бтороп	Бтороп	Бтороп
9:00	Ice Breaker				
9:30		Travel / Change	Travel	Travel / Change	Travel
10:00	Travel	for pool	to Wilson	for pool	Travel to
10:30	A Time for Science	Swimming @	"Pop, Fizz, Boom"	Swimming @	Goose Creek
11:00	Ayden, NC	Community Pool	@ Imagination	Community Pool	Amazing Amphibians
11:30	Lunch @ ATFS	Travel	Station	Travel	@ Goose Creek
12:00		Lunch	Lunch @ Imagination	Lunch at	
12:30	A Time for Science	Travel		Jaycee Park	Lunch @
1:00			Imagination Station	·	Goose Creek
1:30	Travel to Jaycee Park	Laser Tag	Museum Wilson, NC	EC	
2:00	Minute to	Tenative		Cats	Goose Creek
2:30	Win it Jaycee Park				
3:00		to Jaycee Park	Travel to	Talent Show	Travel to Jaycee Park
3:30	Games/	3D Fish bowls	Jaycee Park		
4:00	Octopus Kits		Indoor Games	Games	Games/ Ice Cream
4:30	Free play	Free play	Free play	Free play	Free play
5:00	Pick up	Pick up	Pick up	Pick up	Pick up
	Campers should wear sneakers to camp everyday!!				
	Make sure to bring:				
Lunch	Х	Х	X	Х	Х
Swimsuit/Towel		Х		X	Х
Must have socks			C for official and to the con-	Dring your Talanti	
Other			\$ for gift shop (optional)	Bring your Talent!	